
PU43.0 Butler Morraine WNW
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L >.1 Malwood Drive
0.2 R >.1 New Castle Road
0.3 S 0.5 New Castle Road
0.8 L 0.4 Alameda Road
1.1 L 1 New Castle Road
2.2 S >.1 New Castle Road
2.2 R 0.8 Lions Road
3 R 2.2 South Benbrook Road
5.2 L >.1 William Flinn Highway
5.2 R 0.7 North Benbrook Road
5.9 L 1 Sunset Drive
7 R 0.8 William Flinn Highway
7.7 L 2.8 Muddy Creek Drive
10.5 L 4.1 West Liberty Road
14.7 L 0.1 West Liberty Road
14.8 L >.1 Rhoer Road
14.9 S 2.2 Rhoer Road
17.1 L 1.8 Mount Union Road
18.9 L 0.4 North Shore Drive
19.2 R 0.3 Keep right
19.6 L 0.1 Turn left
19.7 L >.1 Turn sharp left
19.7 L 2.3 Moraine State Park Bike

Trail
22 R >.1 Turn sharp right
22.1 L 0.2 North Shore Drive
22.3 L 2.3 North Shore Drive
24.6 R 0.8 North Shore Drive
25.4 S 0.7 North Shore Drive
26.1 L 2.8 West Park Road
28.9 L 0.5 Perry Highway
29.4 L 7.1 East Portersville Road
36.5 L 1.9 West Old Route 422
38.3 S 0.7 West Old Route 422
39.1 L 0.6 New Castle Road
39.7 R 1.2 Greenwood Drive
40.9 R 1 New Castle Road
41.9 R 0.4 Alameda Road
42.3 R 0.5 New Castle Road
42.8 L >.1 Malwood Drive
42.8 R 0.1 Remil Drive

End of Ride
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